SCHOOL PLAYING DATES 2013
Grading

Saturday 11th May
Saturday 18th May

Saturday 25th May

Rain out day (Grading) Sunday 26th May
No games Queen’s Birthday Weekend

YR 7 & 8 SCHOOL’S TOURNAMENT 
1st June - Queen’s Birthday Weekend, Taita Netball Courts
1st Round Competition
Saturday 8th June
Saturday 15th June

Saturday 22nd June

Saturday 29th June
Saturday 6th July – LAST GAME

Rain out day (Round 1) Saturday 13th July
2nd Round Competition
Saturday 27th July (last weekend in school holidays) 
Saturday 3rd August
Saturday 10th August
Saturday 17th August
Saturday 24th August - LAST GAME
Sunday 25th August - Rain out day (Round 2)
Prizegiving – Friday 30th August (Primary teams who have won their grade)
                      Saturday 31st August (for Intermediate teams who have won their grade)
Term 1 – ends Friday 19th April
Term 2 – starts 6th May to Friday 12th July
Term 3 – starts 29th July to 27th September
Term 4 – starts 14th October 

CANCELATIONS WILL BE ON ATIAWA TOA FM 100.9
CANCELATION MESSAGE WILL BE LEFT ON 567-5971
TEXT CANCELLATION MESSAGE AVAILABLE

- Text 13361 to 3080 (Primary Teams)
- Text 13362 to 3080 (Intermediate Teams)
